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Productia de ciment in Romania

12.000

10 000
10.600

10.000

8.200

10.000

8.000

6.000 6.000 6.200

7.000

8.200
7.800

7.000
7.600

e

6.000

6.000
5.600 5.700

6.000

m
ii 

to
ne

4.000

0

2.000

2
0

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Sursa: Institutul National de Statistica



Consumul de ciment pe cap de locuitor
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